PERMIT, LICENCE AND BROKERAGE FEES Schedule A

Description	Reference	Fee
Application Fee for a Chauffeur's Permit	Section 15	
(a) resident of the Municipality		\$85.00
(b) non-resident		\$170.00
(c) operating exclusively in Fort Chipewyan		\$50.00
Replacement for Damaged Chauffeur's Permit	Section 18(a)	\$25.00
Replacement for Lost or Stolen Chauffeur's Permit with filed police report	Section 18(b)	\$25.00
Replacement for Lost or Stolen Chauffeur's Permit without filed police report	Section 18(c)	\$500.00
Application Fee for a Vehicle for Hire Licence	Section 24	\$500.00
Application Fee for a Vehicle for Hire Licence operating exclusively in Fort Chipewyan		\$150.00
Replacement for Damaged Vehicle for Hire Licence	Section 27(a)	\$25.00
Replacement for Lost or Stolen Vehicle for Hire Licence with filed police report	Section 27(b)	\$25.00
Replacement for Lost or Stolen Vehicle for Hire Licence without filed police report	Section 27(c)	\$500.00
Application Fee for a Brokerage Licence	Section 33	\$50.00
Application Fee for an Independent Driver Owner Licence	Section 38	
(a) resident of the Municipality		\$50.00
(b) non-resident		\$100.00
Replacement for Damaged Independent Driver Owner Licence	Section 42(a)	
(a) resident of the Municipality		\$25.00
(b) non-resident		\$50.00
Replacement for Lost or Stolen Independent Driver Owner Licence with filed police report	Section 42(b)	
(a) resident of the Municipality		\$25.00
(b) non-resident		\$50.00

Description	Reference	Fee
Replacement for Lost or Stolen Independent Driver Owner Licence without filed police report	Section 42(c)	
(a) resident of the Municipality		\$500.00
(b) non-resident		\$500.00

All fees in Schedule A are non-refundable.